Delegate Accumulation Schedule

Date States Delegates | Cum. | Carson Cruz Kasich Rubio Trump Other
Feb1 |IA 30 30 3 8 1 7 7 4
Feb9 |NH 23 53 3 4 3 10 3
Feb 20 |SC 50 103 50
Feb 23 |NV' 30 133 1 6 1 7 14
Feb 25 CNN Debate — Houston, TX
Mar1 |AL AK', AR, GA, MA, 595 728

MN', OK, TN, TX, VT, VA
Mar 3 FOX News Debate — Detroit, Ml
Mar 5 |KA'KY', LA, ME' 155 728
Mar6 |PR 23 906
Mar 8 |HI ID. MI, MS 150 1056
Mar 10 CNN Debate — Miami, FL
Mar 12 |DC? 19 | 1075 | |
Winner take all after this point
Mar 15 |FL, IL, MO, NC, OH, NM!I' 367 1442
Mar 19 |usvr' 9 1451
Mar 22 |AZ,UT' 98 1549
Apr5 (W 42 1591
Apr 19 |NY 95 1686
Apr 26 |CN, DE, MD, PA, RI 172 1858
May 3 |IN 57 1915
May 10 |NE, WV 70 1985
May 17 |OR 28 2013
May 24 (WA 44 2057
June 7 | CA, MT, NY, NM, SD 303 2360
Not CO', WY?, ASM?, ND', 112 2472
bound |GUA’
'caucus, convention
Totals 2472 4 17 6 17 81 7
Needed 1237 Carson Cruz Kasich Rubio Trump Other
Florida Delegates: 99

81 congressional district delegates (3 for each of 27 districts)

10 At-large delegates

3 RNC delegates (GOP Chair Ingoglia and 2 committee persons Sharon Day and Peter Feaman)
5 “Bonus” delegates: 1 Rep. Governor, 1 Rep. Senator, 1 Rep. Congressional delegation, 1 for
Rep. State House and 1 for Rep. State Senate

Copyright 2016, South Florida Grassroots Research, LLC




Campaign Finance — As of 1/31/16
(Source: opensecrets.com)

Candidate | Raised | Unspent | % Hard % Large Largest From Industry
Money Donor single
Contributions | Contribution
Carson $68M $6M 80% 40% $106K Logix Telecomm.
Communications
Cruz $94M | $44M 50% 58% $15M Wilks Brothers Texas Oil
Kasich $14M | ($2M) | 53% 87% $300K Capital Group Financial
Companies Services
Rubio $64M | $13M 46% 78% $6M Braman Motorcars Car
Dealerships
Trump $24M $8M 80% 8% $10K MDC Holdings Homebuilder
Clinton $173M | $82M 67% 78% $7M Soros Fund Financial
Management Services
Sanders $75M | $28M 100% 26% $99K Alphabet,Inc (Google) | Technology
Poll Averages
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